
No. 

4 

28 

30 

37 

38 

75 

81 

82 

97 

99 

111 

118 

146 

165 

199 

Name 

Greta Rosén 

Anton Holmberg 

David Törnblom 

Fredrik Lindholm 

Maximilian Marnell 

Alicia Rudolfsson 

Leonard Calota 

Wictor Gustafsson 

Theodore Eklund 

Klara Eriksson 

Lucas Brink 

Tuva Garbman 

Daniel Lundfors 

Jennifer Nord 

Sebastian Svensson 

Class 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Transponder 

306 

307 

308 

309 

310 

311 

312 

313 

314 

315 

316 

317 

318 

319 

320 

Licens 

IntC 

Deb 

Nat 

Nat 

Deb 

Nat 

Deb 

Deb 

Nat 

Deb 

Nat 

Nat 

Deb 

Nat 

Nat 

Klubb 

Umeå AK 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

Enköpings MK 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

Helsingborgs KK 

Helsingborgs KK 

Järfälla MK 

Rasbo MK 

SMK Västerås Karting 

Borlänge MK 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

Rasbo MK 

Anmälare 

Sodakart.se 

Alina Calota 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
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Stockholm Race Weekend 2021, söndag 
Rotax Junior Järfälla 0,815 km 


